tensabarrier®
product catalogue
innovative
direction
communication
+44 (0) 1908 684600
tensator.com
queue management

• Socket mounted requires drilling of floors
• Available in the full range of colours & finishes
Order Code: 889T2F (fixed)
Order Code: 889T2R (removable)
height 950mm/37.50" tube O.D. 64mm/2.5"
base dia 345mm/13.5" weight 11kg/24lbs
height 975mm/38.50" tube O.D. 64mm/2.5"
base dia 136mm/5.5" weight 5kg/11lbs
height 973.5mm/38.25" tube O.D. 64mm/2.5"
base dia 342mm/13.5" weight 16kg/35lbs
height 973.5mm/38.25" tube O.D. 64mm/2.5"
base dia 345mm/13.5" weight 17kg/37lbs
Tensabarrier®
2322
Tensabarrier Brochure.qxp:1115_LMP_Tensabarrier Brochure CURR.qxd  3/10/07  11:22  Page 22
889T2 Plus
The extra wide Tenasbarrier® belts create even greater
security & safety. Graphics & text can be displayed
offering more visual impact than our standard webbing.
• Available in the full range of colours & finishes.
• Choose from 5 base options.
• Accommodates the full range of sign holders
& leaflet dispensers.
Universal Base
The slim profile Universal Base is cast iron with a
pressed steel cover & available in all metals & finishes.
• Rubber floor protectors available
• Belt extension: 2.3m/7.5'
Order Code: 889T2PU
height 976mm/38.50" tube O.D. 64mm/2.5"
base dia 342mm/13.5" weight 17kg/37.5lbs
Tensabarrier®
Product shown :
889T2PS Dual Line Satin
Chrome Post, Satin Chrome
Universal Base with Blue Webbing.
+44 (0) 1908 684600
2524
Tensabarrier Brochure.qxp:1115_LMP_Tensabarrier Brochure CURR.qxd  3/10/07  11:23  Page 24
889T2 Plus
eXpressions Base
The eXpressions Base is cast iron & is available in light
or dark grey anti-scuff paint with a choice of inlays to
complement any decor.
• Posts available in the full range of colours & finishes
Order Code: 889T2PE
Fixed & Removable
For added stability in applications with established
traffic patterns.
• Minimum footprint
• Post location is always correct
• Socket mounted requires drilling of floors
• Available in the full range of colours & finishes
Order Code: 889T2PF (fixed)
Order Code: 889T2PR (removable)
height 975mm/38.50" tube O.D. 2.5"/64mm
base dia 136mm/5.5" weight 5kg/11lbs
height 973.5mm/38.25" tube O.D. 64mm/2.5"
base dia 345mm/13.5" weight 17kg/37.5lbs
Tensabarrier®
Basics Base
The Basics Base is cast iron covered by a highly durable
NoScuffTM ABS plastic cover.
• Available in Red, Grey, Blue & Black
• Posts available in the full range of colours & finishes
Order Code: 889T2PB
height 973mm/38.25" tube O.D. 64mm/2.5"
base dia 342mm/13.5" weight 16kg/35lbs
+44 (0) 1908 684600